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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

HIMSR, JAMIA HAMDARD

1% Year MBBS Schedules (01-12-2020 to 24-12-2020)

Time: ~ — 8am to 9am Theory daily

9am to 4pm Practical daily (Lunch Time : 1pm to 2pm)

Batch A (1-33)

Al-(1-16)

A2 - (17-33)
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Batch B (34-66)
B1 - (34-50)

B2 — (51-66)
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Batch C (67-100)

C1- (68-84)

C2 - (85-100)

Date Day Batch [ Haematology lab ]
01/12/2020 Tuesday B2 o Haematology lab
02/12/2020 Wednesday Al Haematology lab j}
03/12/2020 Thursday A2 Haematology lab |
04/12/2020 Friday c1 Haematology lab |

|
05/12/2020 Saturday C2 ~ [ Haematology lab
07/12/2020 Monday B1 Haematology lab :
08/12/2020 Tuesday B2 Haematology lab l‘
09/12/2020 Wednesday Al e : ‘ Haematélﬂo‘g_\vl lab :
10/12/2020 Thursday A2 ~ | Haematology lab l{
11/12/2020 Friday €162 | Haematology lab
14/12/2020 Monday B1 Clinical lab j
15/12/2020 Tuesday B2 [ Gincalab |
16/12/2020 Wednesday Al | Clinical lab
17/12/2020 Thursday A2 T T
18/12/2020 Friday c1 ' Clinical lab |
19/12/2020 Saturday 2 ""'Eii'ﬁ'ité"i—ié?" e :
21/12/2020 Monday B1 e cunlcé'ﬂSB_"_' ;
22/12/2020 Tuesday B2 3 Clinical lab ;
23/12/2020 Wednesday Al Clinical lab ‘
24/12/2020 Thursday A2 Clinical lab Ji



Hamdard Institute of Medical Sciences & Research (HIMSR)

And Associated HAH Centenary Hospital
JAMIA HAMDARD (HAMDARD UNIVERSITY)
HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110062

Department of Anatomy
Date: 03.11.2020
Minuets of Meeting

A Meeting chaired by HOD Anatomy and coordinator of 1% Prof. MBBS Batch - 2019
was held on 03.11.2020 in her office chamber.

Meeting was attending by:
1. Dr. Shalini Kumar, Associate Professor, Department of Anatomy.

2. Dr. Shikha Gautam, Assistant Professor, Department of Physiology.
3. Dr. Kailash Chander, Assistant Professor, Department of Biochemistry.

It was decided that students will be divided into three batches as under

Batch — A - Roll No. 01-33 & Rishav Mukhreja
Batch - B - Roll No. 34-66 & Sabana
Batch - C - Roll No. 67 on words

Students will attend each-department on rotation basis for practical classes from 09:00 am
to 04:00 pm as under

Days Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry
Monday Batch - A Batch - B Batch - C
Tuesday Batch — A Batch - B Batch — C
Wednesday Batch - C Batch- A Batch — B
Thursday Batch - C Batch - A Batch - B
Friday Batch - B Batch - C Batch — A
Saturday Batch - B Batch - C Batch—- A

Meeting ended with vote of thanks
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Dr Shayama Kumari Razdan
~ Professor & Head, Anatomy

Dr. Shalini Kumar

Associate Professor
Department of Anatomy
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Dr. Shikha Gautam
Assistant Professor
Department of Physiology

Dr. Kailesh Chandra
Assistant Professor
Dept. of Biochemistry




DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, HIMSR, JAMIA HAMDARD
PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE wef 1.12.20 (MBBS 2019 BATCH)

Date | DAY | Batch with Roll Numbers
ELISA
1.12.20 Tuesday BATCH C2 (84-100)
2.12.20 - Wednesday BATCH B1 (34-50) v
3.12.20 Thursday BATCH B2 (51-66 & Sabana)
4.12.20 Friday BATCH A1 (1-17)
5.12.20 Saturday BATCH A2 (18-33 & Rishav
Mukherjee)
PCR & Electrophoresis
7.2.20 Monday BATCH C1 (67-83)
8.12.20 Tuesday BATCH C2 (84-100)
9.12.20 Wednesday BATCH B1 (34-50)
10.12.20 Thursday BATCH B2 (51-66 & Sabana)
11.12.20 Friday BATCH Al (1-17)
Estimation of Uric acid
14.12.20 Monday BATCH C1 (67-83)
15.12.20 - Tuesday BATCH C2 (84-100)
16.12.20 Wednesday BATCH B1(34-50)
17.12.20 Thursday BATCH B2 (51-66 & Sabana)
18.12.20 Friday BATCH Al (1-17)
19.12.20 Saturday BATCH A2 (18-33 & Rishav
Mukherjee)
Estimation of AST,ALT
21.12.20 Monday BATCH C1 (67-83)
22.12.20 Tuesday BATCH C2 (84-100)
23.12.20 Wednesday BATCH B1 (34-50)
24.12.20 Thursday BATCH B2 (51-66 & Sabana)
Estimation of Calcium
28.12.20 Monday BATCH C1 (67-83)
29.12.20 . Tuesday BATCH C2 (84-100)
30.12.20 Wednesday BATCH B1(34-50)
31.12.20 Thursday BATCH B2 (51-66 & Sabana)

Time-10 AM-12 PM

Prof Sarita Agarwal
Prof and HOD




